FILAMENT LED
40 Watt
REPLACEMENT
USES ONLY 2.0W
□
0
[Q]
:Q�

2
UL LISTED
Ordering Information (Tubular, 40W)
V N T A G E
TUBULAR T9
COMMERCIAL GRADE
TRUE
C@ODRS
ALSO AVAILABLE IN:
Tubular TS
Tubular TJO
Model Number Type Base Lumens Wattage MOL I MOD CCT CRI
L TTB6V20022CB Glass I Amber E12 I Candelabra 160LM
L TTB6C20027CB Glass I Clear E12 I Candelabra 200LM
L TTB6V20022CB-90 Glass I Amber E12 I Candelabra 160LM
L TTB6C20027CB-90 Glass I Clear E12 I Candelabra 200LM
L TTB9V20022MB Glass I Amber E26 I Medium 160LM
L TTB9C20027MB Glass I Clear E26 I Medium 200LM
L TTB1 0V20022MB Glass I Amber E26 I Medium 160LM
L TTB1 0C20027MB Glass I Clear E26 I Medium 200LM